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Oct. 11 

18 

Nov. 2 

9 
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CEDARVILLE COLLEGE 

"Yellow Jackets" 

1991 Men•s and Women•s Cross Country Schedule 

at Indiana Wesleyan Invitational 
Marion, Ind. 

at Midwest Collegiate Championships 
Kenosha, Wis. 

FRIENDSHIP INVITATIONAL 
JOHN BRYAN STATE PARK 

at Ohio Intercollegiate Championships 
Delaware, Ohio 

at Cincinnati Invitational 
Cincinnati, Ohio 

at NAIA District 22 
Findlay, Ohio 

NCCAA NATIONALS 
JOHN BRYAN STATE PARK 

at NAIA Nationals 
Kenosha, Wis. 

HOME MEETS IN CAPS 

10:15 (W) 
11:50 (M) 

12:00 (W) 
12:45 (M) 

10:00 (W) 
10:30 (M) 

2:00 (M) 
2:30 (W) 

3:30 (W) 
4:15 (M) 

11:00 (W) 
11:45 (M) 

10:00 CW) 
11:00 (M) 

10:00 (W) 
11:00 (M) 
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