

Cedarville University
DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Men's and Women's Cross Country Schedules (1982-1994)

Cross Country

Fall 1991

1991 Men's and Women's Cross Country Schedule

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/cross_country_schedules

Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "1991 Men's and Women's Cross Country Schedule" (1991). *Men's and Women's Cross Country Schedules (1982-1994)*. 1. https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/cross_country_schedules/1

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Men's and Women's Cross Country Schedules (1982-1994) by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



CEDARVILLE COLLEGE

"Yellow Jackets"

1991 Men's and Women's Cross Country Schedule

Sept.	7	at Indiana Wesleyan Invitational Marion, Ind.	10:15 11:50	
	21	at Midwest Collegiate Championships Kenosha, Wis.	12:00 12:45	
	28	FRIENDSHIP INVITATIONAL JOHN BRYAN STATE PARK	10:00 10:30	. ,
Oct.	11	at Ohio Intercollegiate Championships Delaware, Ohio	2:00 2:30	
	18	at Cincinnati Invitational Cincinnati, Ohio	3:30 4:15	
Nov.	2	at NAIA District 22 Findlay, Ohio	11:00 11:45	· /
	9	NCCAA NATIONALS JOHN BRYAN STATE PARK	10:00 11:00	
	16	at NAIA Nationals Kenosha, Wis.	10:00 11:00	

HOME MEETS IN CAPS